r.c-- ---------- -------~--------1-------------1' --- -- --------,
I Name and Description of mnin Products / Services NIC Code of the I ')10 to total turnover I
1_ _ _ Product / Service of the COIll!".'!.rY I

[

AWW'" of 000"" '" '.f f0"" w"'p'",". (,,,of"ded "" '''0 ""'"d'", I'5'" '" % .
of the company which is canying on as its principal business
provldtdg of loans or advances or otherwise for any activity other
thallJts own)__________ _ _ _ ,

Iv) Shal'eholding Patiern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directol~~, Promoters and Holders of
CDRs and ADRs

I~easo I

I l

I i
r-.- .-

Vandana Tayal 540600 5.30 540600 5.30
f-----....::.--+_c_c_:~4---_=c_+_~774--·_c_:_:_+---·+_--__+---+_-·-- .... --.-.+----1

Aerea 459800 4.51 459800 4.51
Dealcol11m
Private Limited

r
FO~-Ji:-a-Ch~j-,.. Sh.ar~llOlding-;;Tth;;- Shareholding at ~jChanges dnring the year .
the Top 10 beginning of the the end of the year

Shareholders f-Lv•e::::'1I:.:1_'-.,.------i-c------,--c--c---. 'C:C---

No, of % of total ,I No. of % of 'Date "l No. ;;Tl No. of 1 Increa IDeereas
Shares shares of Shares total I I shares I shares ! se , e

the I' shares of ' Ibefore IAfter I I
COlUpany the IChang Chang I

COlUpan e e
V,

Sh.ivkumar 34699 I 3.40 34699 I 3.40+-- . I'
Ramavtar I I

I_~~rawal ----r--- --.-.--...-~..-,--o-.:-----..--L.....j-~--+_--,~--+I---+-..-_ii K. K, Pate! i 339375 . 3.33 ! 339375 I 3.33- • ... , ,. , . I .. ,

LIinanc~e---~..~ 1 i

i ~;;:~,~~~'~~~,;~ 189400 11,86 !1'89400 1'--1:86''-:---- ~-- -j' ~I~·~~~~~~:~·~-, ..... -.-_j·r.. -·-------_-...-j-ll

Rampratap 1182700 I 1.79 182700 1.79· . . . . .

I~~I,"'"; J154889 l.52 '54889 152 :---.--+.---+-.--+.---f-.---I
Prem Chand 141029 1.38 141029 1.38· . • . . •
Jain

I
·Vinad B. 1106006 - 0.98 100000 0.98· I . • - -- -. I ----jl

Gandhi iii ! I t-.'--~ .' I.' II'I~~~:a~hiV-T-99495T·-O.9sr99495} ..... ,...,0...98I· .._.J : . I I 'I.. _ _ _ ..... l__L_~.
vi Shal'eholding of Directors and Key Mallagerial}'.ersonllcl-NIL

I
For Each of the Directors llnd KMP SharellOldi!lg at the Cnmnlativc Sha;:;;hol~ling I

beoinnin yotthe xear dul'ina the Y,ear ..J

I INo. of % of total No. of 1% of total I
I
I Shares I shares of the Shares shares ofthe I

__..... JI. ....L(.:.()mpan Company' 1
rR;kcsh Sallll, 'Y~I:::!.i"~~et~~SEO '--'- - 71
! At the beginning of the year --,----..-" =T: --- ,-~--.... --IIDate wise Increase/Decrease in share holding dnring the year -.~